Wellness Education, Consultations and

Presentations

Age Requirements
0-5

6-12
13-21

22-55

56-60

60+

Available 24/7

Yes

Family

No

Intake Contact

Krystal Diehl

Intake Contact Email
info@TransformedRecovery.com
Provider Refer

Yes

Self Refer

Yes

Transformations: Center for Wellness & Recovery
https://www.transformedrecovery.com
Main

(540) 820-0850

6572 Port Republic Rd
22801 VA
United States


https://live.virginianavigator.org/program/45630/wellness-education-consultations-and-presentations
https://live.virginianavigator.org/program/45630/wellness-education-consultations-and-presentations
https://www.transformedrecovery.com

Fee Structure

Fixed Fee

Payment Method(s)
Private Pay
Languages Spoken
English

Transformations: Center for Wellness & Recovery provides general health education
consulting services, support groups and special presentations for the following
topics: Wholistic Wellness, Intuitive Eating & Exercising, Healthy Body Image,
Smoking Cessation, Diabetes and more. Call for information.

Service area of Harrisonburg City/Rockingham County. Wellness and recovery
coaching services are also available. Transformations specializes in eating disorder
recovery.

Service Area(s)
Harrisonburg City

’

Rockingham County



